

Year	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18
<b>No. of Members</b>	6172	6384	6564	6760	6899	6963	7182	7486	7686
<b>Share Capital</b>	157.73	181.60	194.68	213.51	231.39	259.44	292.39	335.97	357.00
<b>Reserve &amp; other funds</b>	472.16	517.38	577.29	629.00	688.40	779.14	862.97	924.02	1000.13
<b>Deposit</b>	7419.22	8134.63	9195.25	10287.40	11463.80	13326.14	14424.30	16020.75	16687.00
<b>Advances</b>	4654.53	5677.31	6313.61	7046.50	7067.63	7246.21	7743.77	8388.71	10209.42
<b>Working Capital</b>	8271.36	9166.11	10244.83	11385.35	12718.45	14931.59	16031.44	17745.32	18529.42
<b>Net Profit</b>	58.65	76.73	78.09	74.45	91.99	96.03	84.03	96.27	114.87
<b>Dividend</b>	12%	12%	13%	13%	13%	13%	11%	11%	10%
<b>N.P.A.</b>	1.99%	1.81%	2.12%	066%	0.00%	4.04%	5.81%	5.21%	4.88%

2018-19
7903
396.91
1131.12
17906.39
11626.22
19970.45
136.42
11%
4.95%